
PLEASE NOTE: WE HAVE 2 ADDITIONAL OCCASIONAL CLOSURE DAYS TO BE ARRANGED            
RED and GREEN DAYS DENOTE SCHOOL IS CLOSED FOR CHILDREN 

Term Dates: September 2024-July 2025 

 

 

Summer Term 2025 
Monday 21st April: School Closed for Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 22nd April: School Closed for Children: Meeting New Children/Home Visits 
Wednesday 23rd April: School Opens for Returning Children:                                                                       

New Children Given Individual Start Dates 
Monday 5th May: School Closed: Bank Holiday 

Friday 23rd May: Last Day  
School Closed for Summer Half-Term 

Monday 2nd June: Children Return to School 
Thursday 17th July: Last Day for Children 

Friday 18th July: School Closed for Children: Parent Conference Day 
Monday 21st/Tuesday 22nd/Wednesday 23rd July: School Closed for Children: Inset: Staff Training 

End of Term: School Closed for Summer Holiday 

 
 
 
 

Autumn Term 2024 
Monday 2nd September: School Closed for Children: Meeting New Children/Home Visits 

Tuesday 3rd September: School Closed for Children: Inset: Staff Training 
Wednesday 4th September: School Opens for Returning Children:                                                            

New Children Given Individual Start Dates 
Friday 25th October: Last Day  

School Closed for Autumn Half-Term 
Monday 4th November: Children Return to School   
Thursday 19th December: Last Day for Children 

Friday 20th December: School Closed for Children: Parent Conference Day 
End of Term: School Closed for Christmas Holiday 

 
 

 

 
Spring Term 2025 

Monday 6th January: School Closed for Children: Inset: Staff Training 
Tuesday 7th January: School Closed for Children: Meeting New Children/Home Visits 

Wednesday 8th January: School Opens for Returning Children:                                                                       
New Children Given Individual Start Dates 

Friday 14th February: Last Day  
School Closed for Spring Half-Term 

Monday 24th February: Children Return to School 
Thursday 3rd April: Last Day for Children 

Friday 4th April: School Closed for Children: Parent Conference Day 
End of Term: School Closed for Easter Holiday                                                           

 
 

 


